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3004(1)

DEE
3004(1)

DEE
3006(1)
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3002(1)

DGA
3004(1)
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH EEE Semester 3

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 04-10-2021

    NAME

MO 2020JUL 2021By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

D003/19 B+ A A A A A+ B A A

A+ A

28 24 24

9

32 24 9 6 8 8

8

180 7.83SUMAN NISHA KUJUR 7 8 8 8 8 9 6 8 8

9 8

U

L

23

D014/19 B B+ B+ B+ B+ A B+ B+ A

A+ A+

24 21 21 28 21 8 7 7 8

9 9

163 7.09JAGESHWAR ORAON 6 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 8

9 9

U

L

23

D015/19 B+ B B+ B+ A B+ B A A

A+ B+

28 18 21 28 24 7 6 8 8

9 7

164 7.13BHARTI DEOGAM 7 6 7 7 8 7 6 8 8

9 7

U

L

23

D022/19 A B+ A A+ A A+ B A A

A B+

32 21 24

8

36 24 9 6 8 8

7

183 7.96SONALI KACHHAP 8 7 8 9 8 9 6 8 8

8 7

U

L

23

D030/19 A A+ A Ex A A+ B+ A A

A+ A+

32 27 24

9

40 24 9 7 8 8

9

197 8.57KALPANA KUMARI 8 9 8 10 8 9 7 8 8

9 9

U

L

23

D040/19 A A A+ Ex A+ A A A A

Ex A+

32 24 27 40 27 8 8 8 8

10 9

201 8.74DEEPSHIKHA ORAON 8 8 9 10 9 8 8 8 8

10 9

U

L

23

D047/19 B A A A+ A+ A B+ A A

A+ A+

24 24 24

9

36 27 8 7 8 8

9

184 8VARSHA TIRKEY 6 8 8 9 9 8 7 8 8

9 9

U

L

23
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DCS 3001(4)

DEC 3003(3)

DEE 3003(3)

DEE 3005(4)

DMA 3101(3)

DCS 3002(1)

DEC 3004(1)

DEE 3004(1)

DEE 3006(1)

DGA 3002(1)

DGA 3004(1)

DHU 3002(1)

C PROGRAMMING

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

TRANSFORMER & DC MACHINE

ANALOG ELECTRONICS

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

C PROGRAMMING LAB.

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB.

TRANSFORMER & DC MACHINE

ANALOG ELECTRONICS LAB.

PT & GAMES

NSS

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II



ROLL NO DCS
3001(4)

DEC
3003(3)

DEE
3003(3)

DEE
3005(4)

DMA
3101(3)

DCS
3002(1)

DEC
3004(1)

DEE
3004(1)

DEE
3006(1)

DGA
3002(1)

DGA
3004(1)

DHU
3002(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH EEE Semester 3

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 04-10-2021

    NAME

MO 2020JUL 2021By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

D052/19 B+ B A B+ C B+ D B+ D

B+ A

28 18 24

7

28 15 7 4 7 4

8

150 6.52SIMRAN KUMARI 7 6 8 7 5 7 4 7 4

7 8

U

L

23

D058/19 A B+ A+ B+ A+ A+ B+ A A

A+ A+

32 21 27 28 27 9 7 8 8

9 9

185 8.04SANJAY  MUNDA 8 7 9 7 9 9 7 8 8

9 9

U

L

23

D087/19 A A+ A A+ B A+ A+ A A

A+ A+

32 27 24

9

36 18 9 9 8 8

9

189 8.22USHA KUMARI 8 9 8 9 6 9 9 8 8

9 9

U

L

23

D089/19 A+ A+ A+ A B+ B+ A A+ A

A+ A+

36 27 27

9

32 21 7 8 9 8

9

193 8.39ANURADHA  KUMARI 9 9 9 8 7 7 8 9 8

9 9

U

L

23

D093/19 A A+ A+ A+ A Ex A+ A+ A

A+ Ex

32 27 27 36 24 10 9 9 8

9 10

201 8.74SAURABH KUMAR GUPTA 8 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 8

9 10

U

L

23

D094/19 A A+ A A Ex Ex Ex A A+

A+ A+

32 27 24

9

32 30 10 10 8 9

9

200 8.7USHA KUMARI 8 9 8 8 10 10 10 8 9

9 9

U

L

23

D095/19 A A+ Ex A+ Ex A+ A A+ A+

A+ Ex

32 27 30 36 30 9 8 9 9

9 10

209 9.09PAWAN  KUMAR 8 9 10 9 10 9 8 9 9

9 10

U

L

23
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DCS 3001(4)

DEC 3003(3)

DEE 3003(3)

DEE 3005(4)

DMA 3101(3)

DCS 3002(1)

DEC 3004(1)

DEE 3004(1)

DEE 3006(1)

DGA 3002(1)

DGA 3004(1)

DHU 3002(1)

C PROGRAMMING

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

TRANSFORMER & DC MACHINE

ANALOG ELECTRONICS

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

C PROGRAMMING LAB.

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB.

TRANSFORMER & DC MACHINE

ANALOG ELECTRONICS LAB.

PT & GAMES

NSS

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II



ROLL NO DCS
3001(4)

DEC
3003(3)

DEE
3003(3)

DEE
3005(4)

DMA
3101(3)

DCS
3002(1)

DEC
3004(1)

DEE
3004(1)

DEE
3006(1)

DGA
3002(1)

DGA
3004(1)

DHU
3002(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH EEE Semester 3

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 04-10-2021

    NAME

MO 2020JUL 2021By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

D102/19 A+ A A A A+ A A A A

A+ A+

36 24 24 32 27 8 8 8 8

9 9

193 8.39RUPESH KUMAR 9 8 8 8 9 8 8 8 8

9 9

U

L

23

D105/19 A A+ A Ex A A B+ A A

A+ A+

32 27 24

9

40 24 8 7 8 8

9

196 8.52SWETA KUMARI 8 9 8 10 8 8 7 8 8

9 9

U

L

23

D106/19 A Ex Ex Ex Ex Ex A+ A+ A+

Ex Ex

32 30 30

10

40 30 10 9 9 9

10

219 9.52SUDHANSHU PRAKASH 8 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9

10 10

U

L

23

D117/19 A+ A+ Ex Ex A+ A+ A A A+

A+ A+

36 27 30

9

40 27 9 8 8 9

9

212 9.22ANUKUL KUMAR 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 8 9

9 9

U

L

23

D125/19 A A A+ A+ A A A A+ B+

A A+

32 24 27

8

36 24 8 8 9 7

9

192 8.35JULI KUMARI 8 8 9 9 8 8 8 9 7

8 9

U

L

23

D132/19 A+ A+ A A+ A+ B+ A A+ A

A+ A+

36 27 24

9

36 27 7 8 9 8

9

200 8.7PRIYA KUMARI 9 9 8 9 9 7 8 9 8

9 9

U

L

23

D160/19 A A+ A+ Ex A+ A A+ A+ A+

A+ Ex

32 27 27

9

40 27 8 9 9 9

10

207 9SONALI ROWANI 8 9 9 10 9 8 9 9 9

9 10

U

L

23
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DCS 3001(4)

DEC 3003(3)

DEE 3003(3)

DEE 3005(4)

DMA 3101(3)

DCS 3002(1)

DEC 3004(1)

DEE 3004(1)

DEE 3006(1)

DGA 3002(1)

DGA 3004(1)

DHU 3002(1)

C PROGRAMMING

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

TRANSFORMER & DC MACHINE

ANALOG ELECTRONICS

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

C PROGRAMMING LAB.

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB.

TRANSFORMER & DC MACHINE

ANALOG ELECTRONICS LAB.

PT & GAMES

NSS

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II



ROLL NO DCS
3001(4)

DEC
3003(3)

DEE
3003(3)

DEE
3005(4)

DMA
3101(3)

DCS
3002(1)

DEC
3004(1)

DEE
3004(1)

DEE
3006(1)

DGA
3002(1)

DGA
3004(1)

DHU
3002(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH EEE Semester 3

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 04-10-2021

    NAME

MO 2020JUL 2021By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

D200/19 A B+ A+ A+ B+ A A A A

A+ A+

32 21 27 36 21 8 8 8 8

9 9

187 8.13AMAN KUMAR SHARMA 8 7 9 9 7 8 8 8 8

9 9

U

L

23

D208/19 A A+ A A+ A A A A+ A

A+ A+

32 27 24

9

36 24 8 8 9 8

9

194 8.43BHAWNA ANCHAL 8 9 8 9 8 8 8 9 8

9 9

U

L

23

D210/19 A+ A+ Ex Ex A+ B+ A A+ A+

Ex A+

36 27 30 40 27 7 8 9 9

10 9

212 9.22KARTIK KUMAR SINGH 9 9 10 10 9 7 8 9 9

10 9

U

L

23
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DCS 3001(4)

DEC 3003(3)

DEE 3003(3)

DEE 3005(4)

DMA 3101(3)

DCS 3002(1)

DEC 3004(1)

DEE 3004(1)

DEE 3006(1)

DGA 3002(1)

DGA 3004(1)

DHU 3002(1)

C PROGRAMMING

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

TRANSFORMER & DC MACHINE

ANALOG ELECTRONICS

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

C PROGRAMMING LAB.

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB.

TRANSFORMER & DC MACHINE

ANALOG ELECTRONICS LAB.

PT & GAMES

NSS

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II



ROLL NO DAM
1001(4)

DAP
1001(3)

DCS
3001(4)

DEC
3003(3)

DEE
3003(3)

DEE
3005(4)

DMA
3101(3)

DCS
3002(1)

DEC
3004(1)

DEE
3004(1)

DEE
3006(1)

DGA
3002(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH EEET1 Semester 3

DGA
3004(1)

DHU
3002(1)

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 04-10-2021

    NAME

MO 2020JUL 2021By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

D025/19 B A B+ A A A F F

F F D

24 32

0

21 24 32 24 0 0

0 4 F 0

161 5.96HIMANSHU KUMAR 6 8 7 8 8 8 0 0

0 0 4 0

U

L

27

D034/19 C B+ B+ A+ A+ A B+ B

A A

15 28

8

21 27 36 24 7 6

8 B+ 7 B 6

193 7.42MANISHA KUMARI 5 7 7 9 9 8 7 6

8 8 7 6

U

L

26

1 of 1
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DAM 1001(4)

DAP 1001(3)

DCS 3001(4)

DEC 3003(3)

DEE 3003(3)

DEE 3005(4)

DMA 3101(3)

DCS 3002(1)

DEC 3004(1)

DEE 3004(1)

DEE 3006(1)

DGA 3002(1)

DGA 3004(1)

DHU 3002(1)

Basic Mathematics

Basic Physics

C PROGRAMMING

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

TRANSFORMER & DC MACHINE

ANALOG ELECTRONICS

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

C PROGRAMMING LAB.

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB.

TRANSFORMER & DC MACHINE LAB

ANALOG ELECTRONICS LAB.

PT & GAMES

NSS

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II



ROLL NO DAM
1001(4)

DAP
1001(3)

DCS
3001(4)

DEC
3003(3)

DEE
3003(3)

DEE
3005(4)

DMA
3101(3)

DCS
3002(1)

DEC
3004(1)

DEE
3004(1)

DEE
3006(1)

DGA
3002(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH EEET2 Semester 3

DHU
3002(1)

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 04-10-2021

    NAME

MO 2020JUL 2021By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

D018/19 C B A B+ A+ A+ A+ A B+

B+ A Ex

20 18 32

8

21 27 36 27 8 7

7 10 B 6

227 7.57ABHIJEET KR. KODA 5 6 8 7 9 9 9 8 7

7 8 10 6

U

L

30

D026/19 D B B C B+ B+ B B D

B+ C A+

16 18 24

5

15 21 28 18 6 4

7 9 A+ 9

180 6DEEPAK  BHAGAT 4 6 6 5 7 7 6 6 4

7 5 9 9

U

L

30

D053/19 C B B A A A+ A A+ B+

B+ B+ A+

20 18 24

7

24 24 36 24 9 7

7 9 A 8

217 7.23SUMIT RAJAK 5 6 6 8 8 9 8 9 7

7 7 9 8

U

L

30

D067/19 C B B+ B+ A A+ B+ A B+

B+ B+ A+

20 18 28

7

21 24 36 21 8 7

7 9 B+ 7

213 7.1ROHIT KISPOTTA 5 6 7 7 8 9 7 8 7

7 7 9 7

U

L

30
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DAM 1001(4)

DAP 1001(3)

DCS 3001(4)

DEC 3003(3)

DEE 3003(3)

DEE 3005(4)

DMA 3101(3)

DCS 3002(1)

DEC 3004(1)

DEE 3004(1)

DEE 3006(1)

DGA 3002(1)

DHU 3002(1)

Basic Mathematics

Basic Physics

C PROGRAMMING

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

TRANSFORMER & DC MACHINE

ANALOG ELECTRONICS

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

C PROGRAMMING LAB.

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB.

TRANSFORMER & DC MACHINE LAB

ANALOG ELECTRONICS LAB.

PT & GAMES

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II



ROLL NO DAP
1001(3)

DCS
3001(4)

DEC
3003(3)

DEE
3003(3)

DEE
3005(4)

DMA
3101(3)

DAP
1002(1)

DCS
1002(1)

DCS
3002(1)

DEC
3004(1)

DEE
3004(1)

DEE
3006(1)

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH EEET3 Semester 3

DGA
3002(1)

DHU
3002(1)

Total Credit
Points

GPA

Date 04-10-2021

    NAME

MO 2020JUL 2021By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of DIPLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of

U

L

TOTAL
CREDIT

DME
1004(1)

DMM
1002(2)

DL004/20 B+ B+ B A B+ D B+ A+ B+

B+ A B+

21 28 18

8

24 28 12 7 9 7

7 7 A+ 9 B+ 7

192 6.86CHANDAN KUMAR 7 7 6 8 7 4 7 9 7

7 8 7 9 7

U

L

28

DL007/20 B A A A+ A B+

A+ B+ A

24 24

7

24 36 24 7

9 8 Ex 10 A+ 9

208 8ANKIT KUMAR 6 8 8 9 8 7

9 7 8 10 9

U

L

26

Ex 10 10 A 8 16

DL009/20 B+ B A+ A+ C B+

A B+ A

28 18

7

27 36 15 7

8 8 A 8 B+ 7

194 7.46KUWAR ORAON 7 6 9 9 5 7

8 7 8 8 7

U

L

26

A+ 9 9 A 8 16

1 of 1
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DAP 1001(3)

DCS 3001(4)

DEC 3003(3)

DEE 3003(3)

DEE 3005(4)

DMA 3101(3)

DAP 1002(1)

DCS 1002(1)

DCS 3002(1)

DEC 3004(1)

DEE 3004(1)

DEE 3006(1)

DGA 3002(1)

DHU 3002(1)

Basic Physics

C PROGRAMMING

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

TRANSFORMER & DC MACHINE

ANALOG ELECTRONICS

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

Basic Physics Lab.

Computer Lab.

C PROGRAMMING LAB.

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB.

TRANSFORMER & DC MACHINE LAB

ANALOG ELECTRONICS LAB.

PT & GAMES

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II

DME 1004(1) Workshop Practice-I

DMM 1002(2) Engineering Graphics-I




